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Flanders Swimming Cup 2024
Antwerp, 19 - 21/1/2024

FLANDERS
SWIMMING
CUP 2024

Programmanr. 329

Dames, 50m vrije slag

15 jaar en ouder

21/01/2024 - 17:38 A-Finale Resultaten
Flemish Record 25.17 Vanotterdijk Roos DMB Antwrepen 11/02/2023
Belgian Record 24.65 Gaspard Florine BEL Amiens (FRA) 15/12/2023

EjK 2024 14 - 17: 25.89; 18: 25.89 / EK 2024 - 19: 25.67; 20: 25.32; open: 25.14 / OS 2024 open: 24.70

Punten: FINA 2024

Rang

Davison Grace
Vanhauwaert Lotte
Beer de Hylcke
Vermeiren Fleur
Wouters Briana
Ravelingien Lana
Durez Laure
Khoury Marie
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Geb.

07
04
07
02
06
03
06
01

Swim Ireland

Rosc ROSC/20487/04
PSV 200700006
BRABO BRABO/20998/02
KAZS KAZS/21151/06
BRABO BRABO/20066/03
Enin ENLN/005491/06
Lebanese swimming federation

Tijd
25.95
26.01
26.03
26.59
26.71
26.85
26.95
27.23

Pnt

753
747
746
700
690
679
672
651

Timingonline: www.toptime.be

https://livetiming.zwemfed.be/FSC2024
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